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Amatør
1 Ellen May Mosberglia 40 100 60 63 80 75 100 57 56 33 30 73 63 75 62 40 83 78 30 67 43 67 55 1430
2 Kevin Maløya 60 40 100 40 50 67 75 67 67 70 54 63 88 22 60 67 56 60 33 93 17 69 1318
3 Kristoffer Gundersen 80 100 67 100 88 60 100 33 88 100 95 100 83 100 95 18 1307
4 Marius Sundby Stenersen 100 100 100 95 89 44 100 95 100 64 92 87 1066
5 Brage Barli 80 50 80 100 92 402
6 Petter Johannessen 11 50 67 20 17 14 50 45 274
7 Tommy Byholt 50 25 40 42 42 44 243
8 Håkon Larsen 20 78 90 50 238
9 Rune Løvdal Hansen 73 100 62 235
10 Kjell Moyle 62 50 87 199
11 Tom michael Fredriksen 60 64 33 36 193
12 Per-Ivar Hansen 89 100 189
13 Ragnvald Bakke 83 100 183
14 Christian Fløystad 75 93 168
15 Geir Bjørkås 75 80 155
16 Vetle Dalene 78 60 138
17 Sigbjørn Rasmussen 10 8 13 17 22 10 29 27 136
18 Morten Johansen 40 25 13 17 40 135
19 Jesper Sørensen 20 19 25 33 33 130
20 Kåre Egil Bodal Pedersen 80 42 122
21 Linda Johansen 44 33 20 11 9 117
22 Kim Andrè F Skeimo 100 100
22 Per Kristian Krebs 100 100
24 Thore Hansen 95 95
24 Anders Engebretsen 95 95
26 Odd ivar Frydenberg 25 69 94
27 Steffen Boye 92 92
28 Sebastian Bosgraaf 89 89
29 Loke Barli 80 80
30 Anja Omdalsmoen 38 17 19 74
31 Birgitte Gabrielsen 33 31 64
32 Waino Aanonsen 63 63
33 Kjetil Eklund 60 60
33 Kent 60 60
35 Roald Gjøse 57 57
36 Fredrik Nicolaisen 44 44
36 Ernst Ivar 44 44
38 Alexander Smith Johnsen 38 38
39 thomas andre rislaa 33 33
39 Håkon ottersland 20 13 33
41 Stian Hansen 25 25
42 André Jegtvolden 20 20
42 Jonas Johansen 20 20
44 Jarle Dalene 17 17
45 Steffen Olsen 8 8

Open
1 Joachim Olsen Røynås 78 75 90 69 84 96 100 100 100 84 47 88 94 88 100 100 67 84 50 84 100 100 1878
2 Morten Terjesen 92 54 77 64 38 44 89 73 68 81 73 100 50 44 78 70 90 73 100 78 1436
3 Vegard Nykvist 64 43 24 38 54 50 79 38 30 53 87 83 100 100 93 70 83 78 1167
4 Kjell Rune Wierlie 92 100 59 100 84 72 78 40 50 100 46 66 887
5 Ronny Olsen Røynås 100 100 90 75 100 89 88 95 100 837
6 Gunnar Inge Gusdal 88 64 73 69 84 87 84 78 54 25 94 800
7 Olejimmy Modalen 44 64 24 6 33 38 56 54 69 60 6 53 25 28 54 20 33 71 53 791
8 Odin Barli 64 11 57 57 47 33 25 50 63 12 35 55 59 11 14 70 60 66 789
9 Ansgar emil Sivertsen 75 50 40 63 79 35 25 36 89 71 563
10 espen 6 9 33 100 67 50 54 80 73 88 560
11 Nogen Lunde 64 90 77 44 84 17 75 56 50 557
12 Cedric Jonathan Herter 67 27 33 10 35 50 17 89 27 33 40 22 46 35 531
13 Bård Spitalen 36 40 22 13 75 8 27 60 30 63 84 17 53 528
14 Steffen Boye 75 57 13 22 25 69 60 18 13 92 10 454
15 Jan Arvid Brynjulvsrud 64 40 57 73 14 20 25 18 36 24 20 33 424
16 Tom Trondsen 96 88 14 100 83 381
17 Rune kvåvik 53 100 100 67 27 33 380
18 Espen Hansen 17 73 67 50 93 50 350
19 Roger Ehnebom 17 25 13 31 7 25 42 37 10 35 28 14 24 11 19 338
20 Joachim Ottersland 9 25 7 22 8 50 55 78 13 25 292
21 Bent Vigebo 83 68 78 229
22 Øyvind Gartha Seland 20 55 59 58 10 202
23 Stian Tvede 88 94 182
24 Mathias Josdal 100 59 159
25 Per-Martin Sandvik 39 90 129
26 Vegard Ehnebom 40 27 7 50 124
27 Andrè Bertheussen 22 54 40 116
28 Anders Engebretsen 63 30 20 113
29 Tom Weisser Pettersen 79 22 101
30 Rune Langemyr 100 100
31 Kjetil Heiland 93 93
32 Sindre Roar Fosse 88 88
32 Ola Brunes Stakkeland 88 88
34 Jan Yngve Jahnsen 50 35 85
35 Morten Brenna 83 83
36 Waino Aanonsen 27 27 19 73
37 Henning Stedje Larsen 72 72
38 Even Grosaas 59 59
39 Ole Tobias Synstad 57 57
40 Mathias Langfeldt 50 50
40 Thore Hansen 50 50
40 lars sverre ilebekk 50 50
40 Thomas Brekke 50 50
44 Øyvind Thingsbæk 44 44
45 Sigbjørn Strand 33 33
46 Morten Risdal 31 31
46 Christian Fløystad 31 31
48 Odd ivar Frydenberg 13 13
49 Børre Malvik 11 11
50 Ole Sverre Birkeland 9 9
51 Loke Barli 5 5
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 Amatør                          

1 Ellen May Mosberglia 69 52 61 60 52 57 55 60 59 62 65 54 55 57 58 58 53 53 58 55 58 53 57 1321

2 Kristoffer Gundersen 57 54 58 55 56 58 55 62 52 53 49 47 51 52 50 66 875

3 Marius Sundby Stenersen 50 56 50 49 52 60 48 51 47 55 51 52 621

4 Steffen Boye 48 53 63 54 58 53 51 54 67 50 46 57 654

5 Petter Johannessen 76 58 55 61 61 62 56 58 487

6 Sigbjørn Rasmussen 70 75 73 66 65 64 61 61 535

7 Tommy Byholt 65 72 59 58 61 58 373

8 Brage Barli 56 55 53 49 51 264

9 Jesper Sørensen 66 67 69 59 60 321

10 Linda Johansen 71 67 65 71 68 342

11 Morten Johansen 80 73 73 72 56 354

12 Anders Engebretsen 49 51 51 54 205

13 Waino Aanonsen 56 55 55 58 224

14 Håkon Larsen 94 53 52 57 256

15 Rune Løvdal Hansen 54 48 58 160

16 Christian Fløystad 59 52 51 162

17 Kjell Moyle 55 57 52 164

18 Odd ivar Frydenberg 59 55 55 169

19 Anja Omdalsmoen 62 65 67 194

20 Thore Hansen 50 50 100

21 Ragnvald Bakke 51 50 101

22 Per-Ivar Hansen 52 52 104

23 Vetle Dalene 56 54 110

24 Geir Bjørkås 59 53 112

25 Loke Barli 63 52 115

26 Kåre Egil Bodal Pedersen 58 58 116

27 Birgitte Gabrielsen 64 63 127

28 Per Kristian Krebs 51 51

28 Kim Andrè F Skeimo 51 51

30 Sebastian Bosgraaf 54 54

30 Kent 54 54

30 Tom michael Fredriksen 54 54

33 Roald Gjøse 60 60

34 thomas andre rislaa 62 62

35 Fredrik Nicolaisen 63 63

36 Jarle Dalene 65 65

37 Alexander Smith Johnsen 70 70

38 Ernst Ivar 71 71

39 Stian Hansen 72 72

40 André Jegtvolden 76 76

41 Kjetil Eklund 78 78

41 Steffen Olsen 78 78

43 Håkon ottersland 79 79

44 Jonas Johansen 88 88

45 Jan Inge Gundersen DNF

45 Kevin Maløya 67 95 62 53 66 58 61 59 57 54 53 56 55 56 71 54 55 57 54 59 51 58 55 DNF

45 Jan Arvid Brynjulvsrud 54 54 50 50 54 58 57 54 55 45 51 54 54 57 DNF

 Open                          

1 Joachim Olsen Røynås 53 48 46 49 49 43 42 45 48 50 52 46 44 46 44 47 47 45 50 48 42 43 1027

2 Morten Terjesen 49 53 48 51 49 49 46 48 49 47 49 46 50 50 48 49 44 50 44 49 968

3 Olejimmy Modalen 56 49 57 64 55 49 46 53 53 51 61 52 57 51 50 54 54 51 51 1014

4 Vegard Nykvist 54 55 57 53 53 59 52 53 51 52 48 53 44 47 44 49 47 49 920

5 Odin Barli 54 58 53 50 53 56 62 54 49 55 54 50 54 53 56 49 50 50 960

6 Roger Ehnebom 61 57 58 57 59 53 55 55 58 54 51 56 54 64 56 848

7 Cedric Jonathan Herter 50 56 52 58 54 55 67 45 52 53 53 59 53 53 760

8 Bård Spitalen 56 54 60 58 47 60 56 51 51 49 48 61 51 702

9 Kjell Rune Wierlie 49 44 48 43 47 48 48 52 51 47 53 50 580

10 Steffen Boye 48 53 63 54 58 53 51 54 67 50 46 57 654

11 Gunnar Inge Gusdal 47 51 44 53 47 48 45 48 50 58 45 536

12 espen 109 56 57 43 48 50 50 48 50 48 559

13 Ronny Olsen Røynås 42 44 46 48 46 43 48 44 43 404

14 Nogen Lunde 54 47 48 51 49 59 57 49 53 467

15 Rune kvåvik 52 43 41 51 53 51 291

16 Espen Hansen 54 44 51 54 46 50 299

17 Tom Trondsen 43 48 58 42 47 238

18 Ansgar emil Sivertsen 49 47 54 57 51 258

19 Øyvind Gartha Seland 57 50 54 52 57 270

20 Anders Engebretsen 49 51 51 54 205

21 Vegard Ehnebom 54 56 58 53 221

22 Waino Aanonsen 56 55 55 58 224

23 Bent Vigebo 50 49 46 145

24 Christian Fløystad 59 52 51 162

25 Andrè Bertheussen 60 53 54 167

26 Odd ivar Frydenberg 59 55 55 169

27 Stian Tvede 46 44 90

27 Mathias Josdal 42 48 90

29 Tom Weisser Pettersen 47 53 100

29 Thore Hansen 50 50 100

31 Jan Yngve Jahnsen 50 53 103

32 Per-Martin Sandvik 57 47 104

33 Loke Barli 63 52 115

34 Morten Brenna 44 44

35 Rune Langemyr 45 45

36 Sindre Roar Fosse 47 47

36 Ola Brunes Stakkeland 47 47

38 Kjetil Heiland 48 48

38 Henning Stedje Larsen 48 48

38 Even Grosaas 48 48

41 Mathias Langfeldt 50 50

41 lars sverre ilebekk 50 50

41 Ole Tobias Synstad 50 50

44 Øyvind Thingsbæk 52 52

45 Sigbjørn Strand 54 54

46 Thomas Brekke 55 55
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47 Børre Malvik 58 58

48 Morten Risdal 59 59

49 Ole Sverre Birkeland 63 63

50 Joachim Ottersland 63 57 61 60 55 54 50 48 55 54 DNF

50 Jan Arvid Brynjulvsrud 54 54 50 50 54 58 57 54 55 45 51 54 54 57 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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